
Fall 2024 Credit Program Important Dates 
Common drop for Non-Payment....................................................................................Tues, Aug 13

Deadline to submit prerequisite equivalency or challenge forms for  
priority processing (prior to the start of classes)................................................... Wed, Aug 14

California residency determination date.......................................................................... Fri, Aug 16

First day of instruction for Saturday classes.............................................................. Sat, Aug 17

First day of instruction for full-term weekday classes..........................................Mon, Aug 19

Classes may be added online with an add authorization code........... Mon, Aug 19–Sun, Sept 8

Last day for dismissed students to file a petition to return............................................ Fri, Aug 23

Labor Day Holiday.............................................................................................................Mon, Sept 2

Last day to qualify for 100% refund Enrollment Fee, Nonresident and 
International Student Tuition......................................................................................Wed, Sept 4

Last day to add full-term classes in person....................................................................... Fri, Sept 6

Last day to add full-term classes ..................................................................................... Sun, Sept 8

Census.................................................................................................................................Mon, Sept 9

File application for AA-T/AS-T.....................................................................Mon, Sept 9–Fri, Sept 27

File application for Fall Graduation and Certificate of Achievement..... Mon, Sept 9–Thurs, Oct 31

Audit registration.............................................................................................................Tues, Sept 10

Last day to drop without a “W”..........................................................................................Fri, Sept 13

Last day to petition for a late add......................................................................................Fri, Sept 13

End of mid-term period....................................................................................................... Fri, Oct 11

Midterm grades due from faculty.................................................................................Thurs, Oct 17

Midterm grades available at MyCOM Portal...................................................................Fri, Oct 18

Veterans Day Holiday.......................................................................................................Mon, Nov 11

Last day to drop with a “W”................................................................................................ Fri, Nov 15

Thanksgiving Holiday............................................................................... Thurs, Nov 28–Sat, Nov 30

Deadline to submit International Student App for spring 25 (new students).............Mon, Dec 2

Last day to change grading option..................................................................................... Fri, Dec 6

Final exam for Saturday classes.......................................................................................... Sat, Dec 7

Final examinations..........................................................................................Mon, Dec 9–Fri, Dec 13

Final grades due from faculty............................................................................... Thurs, Jan 2, 2025

Deadline to submit International Student App for spring 25 (transfer students).......Fri, Jan 3, 2025

Final grades available at MyCOM Portal............................................................Thurs, Jan 9, 2025

Note: �Deadline dates listed above apply to full-term classes only. For short-term classes, 
please consult the short-term class listing deadline dates at marin.edu/schedule/. 


